Schedule “A”, Appendix 1 to Report CM12009(e)
Page 1 of  11
Building Floor Equipment Standard Equipment Code Asset ID Manufacturer Model Number Serial Number Location Description Additional Comments
Hamilton Farmers' Market AC HRT010-AC-02 Mitsubishi ################################################################################
Hamilton Farmers' Market ADO HRT010-ADO
Hamilton Farmers' Market AHU HRT010-AHU-03 Engineered Air LM6-C-O M12998-AHU-3 NE roof above Market Entrance ################################################################################
Hamilton Farmers' Market CAS HRT010-CAS-001
Hamilton Farmers' Market CFU HRT010-CFU-CU2 Mitsubishi PUMY P36NHMU 9YU00380A East 2nd floor rooftop ################################################################################

Central Public Library 0200 FLWM LIB005-FLWM-PM2 Kamstrup Multical 601 6603989/2011 Chiller room Chilled water primary loop
Central Public Library 0200 FLWM LIB005-FLWM-PM2B Endress+Hauser Promag 53W D4043616000 Cond. Rtn line between Chiller #1 & plaza door
Order Code: 53W2H-ULGB1RAOBAAA
8" ANSI 150
8" ANSI 150
Electrodes 14435/316L
Central Public Library FT LIB005-FT ULC N/A N/A Fuel Oil Tank
Central Public Library GENP LIB005-GENP-01 Albany 03GC61412 Gen-Set Room E of Loading Docks Motors (2): Leeson 115/208/230/60/1, 1/3 HP, 1725 RPM, #S56C frame
Central Public Library 0300 HUM LIB005-HUM-04 Nortec MP800 7A2890686G 3rd Floor East Mechanical
575v, 61 FLA, 61kW
Fed from MCC2B (Chiller Room)
Central Public Library 0600 HUM LIB005-HUM-06 Nortec MP800 7A2890676G 6th Floor East Mechanical
575v, 61 FLA, 61kW
Fed from MCC2B (Chiller Room)
Central Public Library 0400 HUM LIB005-HUM-07 Nortec MP400 7A2491484K 4th Floor West Mechanical
Serves SF-7
575v
Central Public Library 0400 HWCWP LIB005-HWCWP-07 S. A. Armstrong H52BF 7910 LIB005-SF-07 heating coil loop
Motor: 1/3hp, 1725 RPM, 115v
Designated P17 on EBI.
Central Public Library 0200 HWP LIB005-HWP-3A Paco Type VL  6012-1 2nd floor mechanical
Bronzed fitted with SS shaft.  1000 usgpm @ 115'.
Motor: Etatech 575v, 40HP, 1755 RPM, 324JP frame.
Chiller Room MCC-2A
Central Public Library 0200 HWP LIB005-HWP-3B Paco Type VL 6012-1 2nd floor mechanical
Bronzed fitted with SS shaft.  1000 usgpm @ 115'.
Motor: Etatech 575v, 40HP, 1755 RPM, 324JP frame.
Chiller Room MCC-2B
Central Public Library 0200 MCC LIB005-MCC-2A Chiller Room 2nd Floor
Central Public Library 0200 MCC LIB005-MCC-2B Chiller Room 2nd Floor
Central Public Library 0300 MCC LIB005-MCC-3
Central Public Library 0400 MCC LIB005-MCC-4 Square D 400319-JD 4th Floor Mechanical Room (West)
EF-15, SF-7,RF-3, SF-5,EF-14,EF-28
Electric Heaters: 1,2,3,4,5 (incl. stairwell heaters and Special Coll. baseboard heating)
Breaker Panel LV-4B
Internal 7.5 KVA transformer
Central Public Library MCC LIB005-MCC-EM1 Square D GenSet Room AHU 3. SF12, EF1, EF3, EF13, SF14.LV em1
Central Public Library 0300 MCC LIB005-MCC-EM3 3rd Floor. Mech Tower (East)
Central Public Library 0400 MCC LIB005-MCC-EM4 Square D 400319JA 4th Floor Mechanical Room (West)
CLASS-8999
600A  600V
ACC-1,ACC-2,SF6,RF2,
Special Collections: ECU-1,ECU-2
Breaker Panel LV-4E
Central Public Library 0200 MUWP LIB005-MUWP-01 Grundfos CR10-05A-GJ-A-HQQE nothing on plate Chiller Room South wall
Pump also shows Manufacturer's  #A96126734-P-110148426
CCW rotation, 53.4 USGPM, 191' H,  241' maxH.
Motor: Baldor CEM3613T-5,  5HP,
575/3/60,  4.7A, Frame #184TC
Motor bearings- DE #6206,  #6205
Central Public Library 0300 RF LIB005-RF-01 Trane 50LP HFTH 666602 3rd Fl East Mechanical
Motor: 575v, 25 HP, 1750 RPM, 284T frame.
2nd floor MCC -2A
Central Public Library 0400 RF LIB005-RF-02 Trane See comments 666624 4th Fl. West Mechanical
CF-27-A-1-SW-1-CW-TAU-S-H    8,000 CFM,  Fan sheave #2AK94H
Belts: 2 X A93
Motor: 575v, 5HP, 1750RPM, 143T frame, sheave #VP56  1 1/8''
4th fl. Mechanical MCC #1
Central Public Library 0400 RF LIB005-RF-03 Trane See comments 666618 4th Fl. West Mechanical
CF-16-A-1-SW-1-CW-TAU-S-H    2,000 CFM,  Fan sheave #AK51H
Belts: 1 X A62